T :   + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5   6 3 2 6 0 0   |   C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K   |   S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
INTRODUCTION
Where there is a requirement for standalone computing
and communications, or highly resilient, multi mirroring
of critical IT systems an ‘All In One’ cabinet provides a life
support package for your IT equipment.
Cooling may be by normal air cooling if available (with
standard mesh doors front and rear).

available, contact Cannon for further
details.
Cooling units
may be fitted to
most of Cannons
large range of
indoor and
outdoor
cabinets.
HEIGHT
U
WIDTH / DEPTH ORDER CODE
COOLING
MEDIUM
COMMENTS
24 850 (600 + 250) MIDC2468BK15DXRH1171 1.5kW ACU Solo Unit
33 1050 (800 + 250) /1200 DXSM33801200 4kW ACU
Solo Unit with Remote Monitoring
via CannonGuard, INRAK Fire
Suppressant, PDU’s

required, with no impact upon the existing
cabinets or cooling infrastructure. Quick to
deploy and simple to configure.
 As ‘Stand Alone’ units they offer huge amounts
of processing or networking in a small footprint.
 Particularly suitable for SAN, CCTV, Card
Services, Network cores and High Density
computing.
 Also available in external weatherproof cabinets
for CCTV, Broadcast, Traffic, Rail,
Telecoms/Cellular etc.
 Extreme security versions available
HEIGHT
U
WIDTH/DEPTH ORDER CODE COOLING MEDIUM COMMENTS
42 800 (600 + 200) / 1200 MIDC42601230KWLH 30kW Water 600W Cab with WIRC to Left Hand
42 1000 (800 + 200) / 1200 MIDC42801230KWLH 30kW Water 800W Cab with WIRC to Left Hand
42 1000 (800+200) / 1200 MIDC42801225KWDX 25kW DX 800W Cab with WIRC to Left Hand
42 1000 (800 + 200) / 1200 MIDC42201230KW 30kWWater Solo WIRC Unit Only – Add Cab below*
42 1000 (800 + 200) / 1200 MIDC42201225KWDX 25kW DX Solo WIRC Unit – Add Cab below*
42 1100 (800 + 300) / 1200 MIDC42301230KW 30kWWater Multi‐cab possible*
42 1100 (800 + 300) / 1200 MIDC42301230KWDX 25kW DX Multi‐cab possible*
42 800 / 1200 MIDC428012000101 ‐ Additional cab only for above*
42 800 / 1200 MIDC428012302101 ‐
Additional cab only for above* including
split  (wardrobe)front door
42 600 / 1200 MIDC426012 ‐ Additional cab only for above*
42 1200 / 1400 MIDC42121450KWDX 50kW DX **800W Cab with WIRC to LH & RH sides
42 800 / 1400 MIDC428014000101 ‐ Additional cab only for above**
WIRC cooling air from the Cannon
Cool Singular & Multi-cab* mid row air
handling units is shared along a
common front air chamber (plenum).